PM2260A25V Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Crydom PM2260A25V Crydom Supplier Crydom Distributor
Sensata Technologies – Crydom PM2260A25V
Crydom
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PM2260A25V
MANUFACTURER Crydom
DESCRIPTION RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1637 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - LOAD 48 ~ 600 V
VOLTAGE - INPUT 90 ~ 280VAC/DC
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SERIES PM22
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT TYPE AC, Zero Cross
MOUNTING TYPE Chassis Mount
LOAD CURRENT 25A
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
CIRCUIT SPST-NO (1 Form A)
PM2260A25V
Part Number: PM2260A25V
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Product description RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1637 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PM2260A25V.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PM2260A25V
PM2260A25V.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PM2120-8R2M
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 14.7A 6 MOHM SMD
In stock:  3371 pcs
RFQ
PM2260A25VH
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
In stock:  1770 pcs
RFQ
PM2260A25VJ
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
In stock:  1704 pcs
RFQ
PM2120-821K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 2.9A 157 MOHM
In stock:  6996 pcs
RFQ
PM2260A25VRJ
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
In stock:  1695 pcs
RFQ
PM2120-821K-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 820UH 2.9A 157 MOHM
In stock:  34225 pcs
RFQ
PM2260A25VRH
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
In stock:  1788 pcs
RFQ
PM2120-820K
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 6.4A 32 MOHM SMD
In stock:  5601 pcs
RFQ
PM2260A25VJH
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
In stock:  1655 pcs
RFQ
PM2120-8R2M-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 8.2UH 14.7A 6 MOHM SMD
In stock:  50344 pcs
RFQ
PM2120-820K-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 82UH 6.4A 32 MOHM SMD
In stock:  32894 pcs
RFQ
PM2260A25VR
Manufacturers:  Crydom
Description:  RELAY SSR 600V 25A PNL MNT
In stock:  1482 pcs
RFQ